
BOTTOM CABINET

2503LSIZE:A1 SCALE:1/1

SharonPITT
2025.04.16

T.S.

2025.04.16

2503

X1

FCC INMOLD,FOLLOW COSTOMER DRAWING

2025.04.16

H

H

10

9

A B C

8

7

6

D E F G

5

4

3

2

1

A B C D E F G

Electronics Co., Ltd.
DESIGNED

I J K L

Chicony

APPROVED

MODEL NO.

CHECKED

30 BELOW ±0.1 mm
DRAWING NO.UNIT:MM

M N O
REV

MODEL NO.:

PART NAME:

201 ABOVE

PART NO.

101-200

31-50
51-100

RANGE

±0.15mm

±0.3 mm
±0.25mm
±0.2 mm

TOLERANCE
REMARK

10

9

8

7

6

I J K L

5

4

3

2

APPROVEREV DIMENSIONDATEREV LTR
M N O

DESIGN

1

Model No.(型号/型號): KT-2503

CAN ICES (B) / NMB (B)

Rating(额定/ 額定):  5V        110mA

Bluetooth Keyboard(键盘/鍵盤)

Made in China中国制造/中國製造

Lenovo (Slovakia), 
Landererova 12, 
811 09 Bratislava, 
Slovakia 

Lenovo, 3rd Floor, 
25 Templer Avenue, 
Farnborough, 
GU14 6FE, UK

     FCC ID: E8HKT-2503
CMIIT ID: 25J118743008

IC: 5524A-KT2503

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC rules. 
Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and 
(2) this device must accept any interference received, Including interference that may cause undesired operation.  

R-XXXXXXXX

IS 13252(Part 1)/ IEC 60950-1

www.bis.gov.in

XXXXX-XX-XXXXX

      XXX-
XXXXXXIFT ABCDEFXX-123456

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC rules. 
Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and 
(2) this device must accept any interference received, Including interference that may cause undesired operation.  

R-XXXXXXXX

IS 13252(Part 1)/ IEC 60950-1

www.bis.gov.in

XXXXX-XX-XXXXX

      XXX-
XXXXXXIFT ABCDEFXX-123456

Phase 1

Phase 2

Phase 3

 
E164844 CEM2

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC rules. 
Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and 
(2) this device must accept any interference received, Including interference that may cause undesired operation.  

      XXX-
XXXXXX

 
E164844 CEM2

 
E164844 CEM2

FCC INMOLD,FOLLOW COSTOMER DRAWING


