



MODEL NO.			PART NO.		REMARK		
Chicony Electronics Co., Ltd.			RANGE	TOLERANCE	MODEL NO.: 2503		
APPROVED	CHECKED	DESIGNED	201 ABOVE	±0.3 mm			
PITT	T.S.	Sharon	101-200	±0.25mm	PART NAME: BOTTOM CABINET		
			51-100	±0.2 mm			
			31-50	±0.15mm			
2025.04.16	2025.04.16	2025.04.16	30 BELOW	±0.1 mm			
SIZE:A1	SCALE:1/1	UNIT:MM	DRAWING NO.	2503L	REV	X1	